Data sheet Prestige T

Article no.: 5108167015

Type: EK1422BFT-EA

Name

Type

Free-standing or built-in

Appliance type: Cooling

Appliance height

Appliance width

Appliance depth

Total capacity

Usable capacity of fridge compartment
Usable capacity of freezer compartment
Usable capacity of fridge compartment
Usable capacity of freezer compartment

Noise emissions

Combined power consumption (kWh / 24 hours)

Climate class

Minimum ambient temperature

Maximum ambient temperature
Compartment 1

Usable capacity of compartment 1
Recommended compartment 1 temperature
Defrost type 1

Compartment 2

Usable capacity of compartment 2
Recommended compartment temperature 2
Defrost type 2

Quick freezing

V-ZUG - Swiss perfection for your home

Unit

mm
mm

mm

dB

kWh

°C

Cel

°C

°C

Value
EK1422BFT-EA

built-in appliance

Refrigerator/freezer
combination

1776

548

545

287

221

66

221

66

36

0.51

SN-T

10

43

Food compartment
221

5
Automatic
4-star compartment
66

-18
Manually

Yes



Lighting
Household refrigeration appliances category
Frost-free compartments

Freezer volume

V-ZUG - Swiss perfection for your home

kg

LED

No



