

Data sheet Prestige T

Article no.: 5108167015

Type: EK1422BFT-EA

Name	Unit	Value
Туре		EK1422BFT-EA
Free-standing or built-in		built-in appliance
Appliance type: Cooling		Refrigerator/freezer combination
Appliance height	mm	1776
Appliance width	mm	548
Appliance depth	mm	545
Total capacity	I	287
Usable capacity of fridge compartment	I	221
Usable capacity of freezer compartment	I	66
Usable capacity of fridge compartment	I	221
Usable capacity of freezer compartment	I	66
Noise emissions	dB	36
Combined power consumption (kWh / 24 hours)	kWh	0.51
Climate class		SN-T
Minimum ambient temperature	°C	10
Maximum ambient temperature	Cel	43
Compartment 1		Food compartment
Usable capacity of compartment 1	I	221
Recommended compartment 1 temperature	°C	5
Defrost type 1		Automatic
Compartment 2		4-star compartment
Usable capacity of compartment 2	I	66
Recommended compartment temperature 2	°C	-18
Defrost type 2		Manually
Quick freezing		Yes



Lighting		LED
Household refrigeration appliances category		7
Frost-free compartments		No
Freezer volume	kg	8